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A/A MAPKA

MERCEDES
FORD

FIAT
RENAULT
CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL
PEUGEOT
TOYOTA
NISSAN
IVECO

ISUZU

DACIA
MITSUBISHI
MAN
PIAGGIO

KIA

MAZDA
LAND ROVER
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ATTIKH OEZ/NIKH MAKEAONIA NEAOMON. HMNEIPOZ OEZZANIA KPHTH AITAIO IONIO 2TEPEA EA. OPAKH ZYN.
29 52,7% 11 20,0% 14 20,9% 19 31,1% 1 12,5% 9 31,0% 6 13,0% 5 17,2% 3 81% 2 143% 99
31 56,4% 5 91% 9 13,4% 9 14,8% 1 12,5% 7 24,1% 5 10,9% 5 17,2% 1 143% 7 18,9% 80
17 30,9% 14  25,5% 10 14,9% 5 82% 1 12,5% 3 10,3% 6 13,0% 3 10,3% 2 28,6% 8 21,6% 4 286% 73
11  20,0% 2 36% 7 10,4% 6 98% 1 12,5% 1 3,4% 4 87% 2 6,9% 1 14,3% 2 54% 3 21,4% 40
11 20,0% 6 10,9% 4 6,0% 3 49% 1 12,5% 6 13,0% 3 10,3% 2 54% 36
3 5,5% 3 55% 6 9,0% 4 6,6% 1 12,5% 3 10,3% 3 65% 4 13,8% 1 143% 1 2,7% 3 21,4% 32
7 12,7% 3 55% 3 45% 5 82% 7 152% 3 81% 1 71% 29
7 12,7% 4  73% 2 3,0% 2 33% 4 13,8% 5 13,5% 24
5 9,1% 5 75% 2 33% 1 22% 3 10,3% 1 14,3% 3 81% 20
3 5,5% 3 55% 2 3,0% 3 49% 1 22% 1 34% 2 54% 15
2 3,6% 1 15% 1 16% 2 25,0% 1 3,4% 1 34% 1 14,3% 1 2,7% 10
3 5,5% 1 15% 1 16% 2 43% 1 7,1% 8
6 10,9% 1 1,8% 7
1 1,8% 1 15% 1 16% 1 3,4% 3 65% 7

2 3,6% 1 15% 3
1 1,8% 1 34% 2

1 15% 1

1 22% 1

1 1,8% 1
1 1,8% 1

1 22% 1

1 34% 1

% A/A

20,2%
16,3%
14,9%
8,1%
7,3%
6,5%
5,9%
4,9%
4,1%
3,1%
2,0%
1,6%
1,4%
1,4%
0,6%
0,4%
0,2%
0,2%
0,2%
0,2%
0,2%
0,2%

IYNOANA & % NEPIOXHZ 138 28,1% 55 11,2% 67 13,6% 61 124% 8 1,6% 29 59% 46 94% 29 59% 7 1,4% 37 75% 14 2,9% 491
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200 28,3% 67 9,5% 97 13,7% 81 11,5% 24 3,4% 53 7,5% 57 81% 43 6,1% 22 3,1% 40 5,7% 23 3,3% 707
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